Datasheet

HP Thunderbolt Dock G2 Combo Cable



Use this cable as a replacement or backup for your original semi-captive 230W HP Thunderbolt Dock G2 combo cable.

HP Thunderbolt Dock G2 Combo Cable

Product number	3X896AA
Compatibility	Compartible with HP v2 1013 G3; HP v2 1012 G2; HP v2 612 G2; HP ProBook v360 440 G1; HP ProBook 450 G5; HP ProBook 450 G5; HP ProBook 450 G5; HP ProBook 430 G5; HP ProBook 430 G5; HP ProBook 430 G5; HP EliteBook 840 G5; HP ProBook 430 G5; HP EliteBook 840 G5; HP EliteBook 840 G5; HP EliteBook 840 G5; HP EliteBook 850 G4; HP EliteBook 840 G5; H
Warranty	One-year limited warranty.
What's in the box	HP Thunderbolt 0.7m Combo Cable; Documentation
Cable length	27.55 in; 0.7 m
Connector description	Thunderbolt™

HP Thunderbolt Dock G2 Combo Cable

© Copyright 2022 HP Development Company, LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Thunderbolt is a trademark of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries. June 2022

